SIKO PUMP, specialized chemical handing pump manufacturer (www.sikopump.com)
metering pump, magnetic driving pump, diaphragm pump, bellows pump, rotary pump… …
Factory
Warranty
1 Full Year
Food & Beverage
Mining
Pharmaceutical

SIKO PUMP
SIKO PUMP
SIKO PUMP
SIKO PUMP
SIKO PUMP
SIKO PUMP --- Chemical Handing Pump Solutions Page 1
Specification sheet
Voltage Max
current
Max flow Max pressure Speed Suction Pressure
switch on/off
Power
Model
VCD A GPM(L/min) Psi(bar) rpm m Psi(bar) w
DP-130 24 1.2 0.45(1.7) 130(0.90) 470 5 / 15
DP-130 12 2.2 0.45(1.7) 130(0.90) 470 5 / 15
DP-130B 12 2.2 0.45(1.7) 130(0.90) 470 5 125(0.86) 15
DP-125 24 1.0 0.26(1.0) 125(0.86) 375 5 125(0.86) 10
DP-100 24 1.1 0.32(1.2) 100(0.68) 375 5 100(0.68) 10
DP-100A 24 1.1 0.32(1.2) 100(0.68) 375 5 / 10
DP-60 24 3.0 1.3(5.0) 60(0.42) 1200 5 60(0.42) 40
DP-60 12 6.0 1.3(5.0) 60(0.42) 1200 5 60(0.42) 40
DP-60A 12 3.5 0.8(3.0) 60(0.42) 375 5 / 20
DP-35 24 4.8 3.2(12) 35(0.24) 1300 5 35(0.24) 40
DP-35 12 7 2.5(9.5) 35(0.24) 1200 5 35(0.24) 40
Pump structure drawing
DP-35 size(mm)